

2019

Beginning Balance: \$75,000.00

Date	Type	Results
1/1/2019	Permit	Permit authorization

Application Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance
2/20/2019	Permit Fee		1.00 each		\$1,500.00	\$73,500.00
<b>Invoice 193826 Total</b>					<b>\$1,500.00</b>	<b>\$73,500.00</b>

5/21/2019	Survey	RCB, LJA: Some milfoil - fairly low in main body of lake
-----------	--------	--

Treatment Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance
5/30/2019	Diquat dibromide for exotics	Curly-leaf Pondweed	4.00 acre(s)	1.50 gallons/acre	\$1,060.80	\$72,439.20
		Eurasian Milfoil				
5/30/2019	Triclopyr dry	Eurasian Milfoil	12.50 acre(s)	180.00 lbs/acre	\$9,466.88	\$62,972.32
<b>Invoice 194845 Total</b>					<b>\$10,527.68</b>	<b>\$62,972.32</b>

6/19/2019	Survey	RCB, LJA: Significant milfoil growth. Water levels quite high.
-----------	--------	--

Treatment Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance
6/26/2019	2,4-D amine	Eurasian Milfoil	3.00 acre(s)	180.00 lbs/acre	\$1,670.76	\$61,301.56
6/26/2019	Flumioxazin and contacts	Eurasian Milfoil	2.00 acre(s)	100.00 ppb	\$953.70	\$60,347.86
		Nuisance Native Plants				
6/26/2019	Triclopyr dry	Eurasian Milfoil	55.00 acre(s)	180.00 lbs/acre	\$41,654.25	\$18,693.61
6/26/2019	Triclopyr liquid	Eurasian Milfoil	14.00 acre(s)	3.00 gallons/acre	\$4,979.94	\$13,713.67
<b>Invoice 195831 Total</b>					<b>\$49,258.65</b>	<b>\$13,713.67</b>

7/16/2019	Survey	RCB, LJA: Significant algae growth in bayous. Milfoil treatment areas looked good.
-----------	--------	--

**Project Work Journal  
Spring Lake**

**2019**

**Beginning Balance: \$75,000.00**

<u>Treatment Date</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Target Species</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Dose Rate</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Remaining Balance</u>	
7/23/2019	Algae control (filamentous and planktonic)		70.00 acre(s)		\$3,508.40	\$10,205.27	
					<b>Invoice 196624 Total</b>	<b>\$3,508.40</b>	<b>\$10,205.27</b>

7/30/2019 Survey

RCB, LJA: Algae and nuisance natives marked for treatment.

<u>Treatment Date</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Target Species</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Dose Rate</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Remaining Balance</u>	
8/7/2019	Algae control (filamentous and planktonic)		25.75 acre(s)		\$1,290.59	\$8,914.68	
8/7/2019	Chelated copper complex liquid	Wild Celery	2.50 acre(s)		\$986.60	\$7,928.08	
8/7/2019	Diquat dibromide for nuisance natives	Eurasian Milfoil Nuisance Native Plants	18.00 acre(s)		\$5,613.84	\$2,314.24	
8/7/2019	Flumioxazin and contacts	Nuisance Native Plants	2.00 acre(s)	100.00 ppb	\$953.70	\$1,360.54	
					<b>Invoice 197109 Total</b>	<b>\$8,844.73</b>	<b>\$1,360.54</b>

8/15/2019 Other

Algae work order

<u>Treatment Date</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Target Species</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Dose Rate</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Remaining Balance</u>	
8/22/2019	Algae control (filamentous and planktonic)		65.00 acre(s)		\$3,257.80	(\$1,897.26)	
					<b>Invoice 197557 Total</b>	<b>\$3,257.80</b>	<b>(\$1,897.26)</b>